
Expense Date Date Approved Purpose Destination  Air Fare   Other 

Transportation 

 Hotel   Meals   Travel 

Incidentals  

 Hospitality   Other   Total Claim  

APRIL 1, 2017 TO JUNE 30, 2017

5/18/2017 5/29/2017 Board Meeting Ottawa 273.74             35.39                        -                   -                   -                  -                   -                   309.13             

6/14/2017 6/29/2017 Board Meeting Toronto 221.19             12.70                        -                   -                   -                  -                   -                   233.89             

APRIL 1, 2017 TO JUNE 30, 2017 Total 494.93            48.09                      -                  -                  -                 -                  -                  543.02            

JULY 1, 2017 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

6/14/2017 7/1/2017 Board Meeting Ottawa -                   -                            105.79             -                   -                  -                   -                   105.79             

JULY 1, 2017 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2017 Total -                  -                          105.79            -                  -                 -                  -                  105.79            

Grand Total 494.93            48.09                      105.79            -                  -                 -                  -                  648.81            

 Robert Walsh

 Board Member, Ottawa 

1 of 1


